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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Higher Allegiance
Benedict Bucs

Chico and the Mac
Blind Chicken

Swamp

Hawks Nest Monsters

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Chief Bad Ass

Higher Allegiance
Corona Burner
Benedict Bucs

Blind Chicken

Hawks Nest Monsters

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Chief Bad Ass

Higher Allegiance
Benedict Bucs

Chico and the Mac
Blind Chicken

Hawks Nest Monsters

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Chief Bad Ass

Higher Allegiance
Benedict Bucs

Swamp

Blind Chicken

Popoff

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Higher Allegiance
Corona Burner

Blind Chicken
Benedict Bucs
Bladerunner

Hawks Nest Monsters

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Chief Bad Ass

Higher Allegiance
Benedict Bucs
Swamp

Bladerunner

Hawks Nest Monsters

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Higher Allegiance
Benedict Bucs

Blind Chicken

Swamp

Hawks Nest Monsters
Chief Bad Ass

120
145
170

81
163
191

157
114
154
110
193

93

128
152
162
165

84
131

113
79
117
97
110
107

199
142
124
103
200
115

104
136
114
157
149
156

93
161
148
132
169

91

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Bladerunner
Chief Bad Ass
The Purple SKOL
Corona Burner
UNDERDOG
Popoff

Chico and the Mac
UNDERDOG

The Purple SKOL
Bladerunner
Popoff

Swamp

UNDERDOG
Popoff

Swamp

The Purple SKOL
Bladerunner
Corona Burner

Chico and the Mac
Corona Burner
Hawks Nest Monsters
Bladerunner

The Purple SKOL
UNDERDOG

The Purple SKOL
Popoff

Chief Bad Ass
UNDERDOG
Chico and the Mac
Swamp

The Purple SKOL
Chico and the Mac
Blind Chicken
Corona Burner
UNDERDOG
Popoff

UNDERDOG
Bladerunner
Chico and the Mac
Popoff

The Purple SKOL
Corona Burner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

231
135
141
127

99
150

144
127
157
152

99
114

103
112
158
138
184
133

104
200
133
102
111
170

162
142
100
126
201
172

138
91
169
124
64
156

144
112
121
103
126

72
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Benedict Bucs 148 Vs Higher Allegiance 110
Blind Chicken 129 Vs Swamp 151
Chico and the Mac 182 VS UNDERDOG 112
Popoff 91 Vs The Purple SKOL 181
Hawks Nest Monsters 129 VS Corona Burner 189
Chief Bad Ass 180 VS Bladerunner 127

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Corona Burner 96 VS Popoff 185
Blind Chicken 124 Vs Higher Allegiance 138
Benedict Bucs 133 Vs UNDERDOG 103
Swamp 146 Vs Chico and the Mac 140
Bladerunner 165 Vs The Purple SKOL 171
Hawks Nest Monsters 85 Vs Chief Bad Ass 99

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Corona Burner 92 VS Chico and the Mac 158
Blind Chicken 75 VS Chief Bad Ass 150
Benedict Bucs 174 Vs Popoff 126
Swamp 139 Vs Higher Allegiance 134
Hawks Nest Monsters 138 VS Bladerunner 159
The Purple SKOL 118 VS UNDERDOG 75

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Chief Bad Ass 93 Vs Popoff 131
Benedict Bucs 113 Vs Higher Allegiance 128
Blind Chicken 91 VS The Purple SKOL 113
Swamp 66 VS Corona Burner 116
Bladerunner 200 VS UNDERDOG 150
Hawks Nest Monsters 121 Vs Chico and the Mac 148

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Hawks Nest Monsters 130 VS UNDERDOG 90
Higher Allegiance 166 Vs Bladerunner 150
Chief Bad Ass 144 VS The Purple SKOL 64
Benedict Bucs 150 VS Corona Burner 166
Blind Chicken 102 VS Chico and the Mac 102
Swamp 106 Vs Popoff 110

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Hawks Nest Monsters 127 Vs Blind Chicken 117
Chief Bad Ass 88 Vs Higher Allegiance 77
Corona Burner 105 VS UNDERDOG 166
Benedict Bucs 119 Vs Chico and the Mac 138
Swamp 124 VS The Purple SKOL 126
Bladerunner 133 Vs Popoff 127

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Chief Bad Ass 185 Vs Higher Allegiance 118
The Purple SKOL 124 Vs Benedict Bucs 173
Bladerunner 123 Vs Corona Burner 122
Swamp 123 Vs Chico and the Mac 141
Blind Chicken 163 VS * League Average 136
Hawks Nest Monsters 127 VS * League Average 136
Popoff 117 VS * League Average 136
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UNDERDOG

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Chief Bad Ass
Bladerunner

Blind Chicken

Corona Burner
Hawks Nest Monsters
Higher Allegiance
Popoff

Swamp

The Purple SKOL
UNDERDOG

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Chief Bad Ass
Benedict Bucs

Blind Chicken

Corona Burner
Hawks Nest Monsters
Higher Allegiance
Popoff

Swamp

The Purple SKOL
UNDERDOG

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
Benedict Bucs
Bladerunner

Blind Chicken

Chico and the Mac
Chief Bad Ass
Corona Burner
Hawks Nest Monsters
Higher Allegiance
Popoff

Swamp

The Purple SKOL
UNDERDOG

117

145
165
145
122
193
192
153
159
139

89

131

66
149
122
186
153

98

93
138
127

151
117
112
104
158
125
197
151
111

83

97
123

VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

* League Average

Benedict Bucs

Chico and the Mac
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Bladerunner

Chico and the Mac
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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136

132
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149

151
158
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131

127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127



