

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Higher Allegiance	120	VS	Bladerunner	231
Benedict Bucs	145	VS	Chief Bad Ass	135
Chico and the Mac	170	VS	The Purple SKOL	141
Blind Chicken	81	VS	Corona Burner	127
Swamp	163	VS	UNDERDOG	99
Hawks Nest Monsters	191	VS	Popoff	150
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Chief Bad Ass	157	VS	Chico and the Mac	144
Higher Allegiance	114	VS	UNDERDOG	127
Corona Burner	154	VS	The Purple SKOL	157
Benedict Bucs	110	VS	Bladerunner	152
Blind Chicken	193	VS	Popoff	99
Hawks Nest Monsters	93	VS	Swamp	114
Week 2 NEL Week 2				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Chief Bad Ass	128		UNDERDOG	103
	120	VS	Popoff	103
Higher Allegiance Benedict Bucs	162	VS	-	158
Chico and the Mac	162	VS	Swamp The Purple SKOL	138
Blind Chicken	84	VS	Bladerunner	130
Hawks Nest Monsters	04 131	VS	Corona Burner	133
nawks nest monsters	131	VS		155
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Chief Bad Ass	113	VS	Chico and the Mac	104
Higher Allegiance	79	VS	Corona Burner	200
Benedict Bucs	117	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	133
Swamp	97	VS	Bladerunner	102
Blind Chicken	110	VS	The Purple SKOL	111
Popoff	107	VS	UNDERDOG	170
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	100			400
Higher Allegiance	199	VS	The Purple SKOL	162
Corona Burner	142	VS	Popoff Objet De di Ass	142
Blind Chicken	124	VS	Chief Bad Ass	100
Benedict Bucs	103	VS	UNDERDOG	126
Bladerunner	200	VS	Chico and the Mac	201
Hawks Nest Monsters	115	VS	Swamp	172
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Chief Bad Ass	104	VS	The Purple SKOL	138
Higher Allegiance	136	VS	Chico and the Mac	91
Benedict Bucs	114	VS	Blind Chicken	169
Swamp	157	VS	Corona Burner	124
Bladerunner	149	VS	UNDERDOG	64
Hawks Nest Monsters	156	VS	Popoff	156
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	00			
Higher Allegiance	93	VS	UNDERDOG	144
Benedict Bucs	161	VS	Bladerunner	112
Blind Chicken	148	VS	Chico and the Mac	121
Swamp	132	VS	Popoff	103
Hawks Nest Monsters	169	VS	The Purple SKOL	126
Chief Bad Ass	91	VS	Corona Burner	72



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Benedict Bucs	148	VS	Higher Allegiance	110
Blind Chicken	129	VS	Swamp	151
Chico and the Mac	182	VS	UNDERDOG	112
Popoff	91	VS	The Purple SKOL	181
Hawks Nest Monsters	129	VS	Corona Burner	189
Chief Bad Ass	180	VS	Bladerunner	127
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Corona Burner	96	VS	Popoff	185
Blind Chicken	124	VS	Higher Allegiance	138
Benedict Bucs	133	VS	UNDERDOG	103
Swamp	146	VS	Chico and the Mac	140
Bladerunner	165	VS	The Purple SKOL	171
Hawks Nest Monsters	85	VS	Chief Bad Ass	99
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Corona Burner	92	VS	Chico and the Mac	158
Blind Chicken	75	VS	Chief Bad Ass	150
Benedict Bucs	174	VS	Popoff	126
Swamp	139	VS	Higher Allegiance	134
Hawks Nest Monsters	138	VS	Bladerunner	159
The Purple SKOL	118	VS	UNDERDOG	75
Week 11 - NFL Week 11			- "	
Chief Bad Ass	93	VS	Popoff	131
Benedict Bucs	113	VS	Higher Allegiance	128
Blind Chicken	91	VS	The Purple SKOL	113
Swamp	66	VS	Corona Burner	116
Bladerunner	200	VS	UNDERDOG	150
Hawks Nest Monsters	121	VS	Chico and the Mac	148
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Hawks Nest Monsters	130	VS	UNDERDOG	90
Higher Allegiance	166	VS	Bladerunner	150
Chief Bad Ass	144	VS	The Purple SKOL	64
Benedict Bucs	150	VS	Corona Burner	166
Blind Chicken	102	VS	Chico and the Mac	102
Swamp	106	VS	Popoff	110
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Hawks Nest Monsters	127	VS	Blind Chicken	117
Chief Bad Ass	88	VS	Higher Allegiance	77
Corona Burner	105	VS	UNDERDOG	166
Benedict Bucs	119	VS	Chico and the Mac	138
Swamp	124	VS	The Purple SKOL	126
Bladerunner	133	VS	Popoff	127
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	105			
Chief Bad Ass	185	VS	Higher Allegiance	118
The Purple SKOL	124	VS	Benedict Bucs	173
Bladerunner	123	VS	Corona Burner	122
Swamp Blind Chicker	123	VS	Chico and the Mac	141
Blind Chicken	163	VS	* League Average	136
Hawks Nest Monsters	127	VS	* League Average	136
Popoff	117	VS	* League Average	136



Mutiny 2019-20

UNDERDOG	117	VS	* League Average	136
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Chief Bad Ass	145	VS	Benedict Bucs	132
Bladerunner	165	VS	Chico and the Mac	148
Blind Chicken	145	VS	* League Average	149
Corona Burner	122	VS	* League Average	149
Hawks Nest Monsters	193	VS	* League Average	149
Higher Allegiance	192	VS	* League Average	149
Popoff	153	VS	* League Average	149
Swamp	159	VS	* League Average	149
The Purple SKOL	139	VS	* League Average	149
UNDERDOG	89	VS	* League Average	149
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Chief Bad Ass	131	VS	Bladerunner	151
Benedict Bucs	66	VS	Chico and the Mac	158
Blind Chicken	149	VS	* League Average	131
Corona Burner	122	VS	* League Average	131
Hawks Nest Monsters	186	VS	* League Average	131
Higher Allegiance	153	VS	* League Average	131
Popoff	98	VS	* League Average	131
Swamp	93	VS	* League Average	131
The Purple SKOL	138	VS	* League Average	131
UNDERDOG	127	VS	* League Average	131
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
Benedict Bucs	151	VS	* League Average	127
Bladerunner	117	VS	* League Average	127
Blind Chicken	112	VS	* League Average	127
Chico and the Mac	104	VS	* League Average	127
Chief Bad Ass	158	VS	* League Average	127
Corona Burner	125	VS	* League Average	127
Hawks Nest Monsters	197	VS	* League Average	127
Higher Allegiance	151	VS	* League Average	127
Popoff	111	VS	* League Average	127
Swamp	83	VS	* League Average	127
The Purple SKOL	97	VS	* League Average	127
UNDERDOG	123	VS	* League Average	127